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CAFE & WINE BAR

BREAKFAST

BAGEL OF THE MONTH

WITH CREAM CHEESE

LARGE SCONE

MUFFIN

MUFFIN OF THE MONTH
POUND CAKE

POUND CAKE OF THE MONTH
COFFEE SQUARES
CROISSANT

FRUIT TURNOVER
GLUTEN-FREE RASPBERRY BAR

CINNAMON BUN

$1.75
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$5.00

$3.50

FRUIT PARFAIT

YOGURT PARFAIT

HUMMUS AND VEGGIES

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

BREAKFAST WRAP

WHOLE FRUIT

SMARTWATER

COCONUT WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO

oJ

SODA

EVENING PASTRIES

$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$7.00
$8.00
$2.00
$4.50
$4.00
$3.50
$3.75
$3.00
$6.00



