

BREAKFAST



BAGEL OF THE MONTH WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$1.75 \$2.50	FRUIT PARFAIT	\$4.00
LARGE SCONE	\$3.00	YOGURT PARFAIT	\$5.00
MUFFIN	\$3.50	HUMMUS AND VEGGIES	\$4.00
MUFFIN OF THE MONTH	\$3.50	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$7.00
POUND CAKE	\$4.00	BREAKFAST WRAP	\$8.00
POUND CAKE OF THE MONTH	\$4.00	WHOLE FRUIT	\$2.00
COFFEE SQUARES	\$4.00	SMARTWATER	\$4.50
CROISSANT	\$3.50	COCONUT WATER	\$4.00
FRUIT TURNOVER	\$3.50	SAN PELLEGRINO	\$3.50
GLUTEN-FREE RASPBERRY BAR CINNAMON BUN	\$5.00 \$3.50	OJ SODA	\$3.75 \$3.00
CHAINAMON BON	33.30	JODA	\$3.00

EVENING PASTRIES

\$6.00

